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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y 23-101590-ITB 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 859-554-6584 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 23-101590-ITB 

23-101579-ITB 

Nottage, LLC Mark Maceo 
Haywood 

 
Ph: 336-408-9307 Info@Nottagellc.com N Y N/A 

Virtual Accounting 
Group 

Fabienne "Faye" 
Glemaud 

 
Ph: 917-703-4815 faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com N N N/A 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-101590-ITB 
23-101579-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Brooks Berry Haynie & 
Associates, Inc. Andrew Milota 

 
Ph: 404-710-4135 Estimation@bbhelectric.com N N 23-101590-ITB 

Southern Company Gas Charles T. 
Moon 

 
Ph: 404-859-7085 cmoon@southernco.com N N 23-101579-ITB 

Opal Fuels Steve Breeze 
 

Ph: 714-393-7825 sbreeze@opalfuels.com N N 23-101579-ITB 

MLC Services, LLC Keslia Forde 
 

Ph: 678-360-2599 Kieslia.forde@yahoo.com N N N/A 

MLC Services, LLC Mitch Crowder 
 

Ph: 678-409-3574 Mitchcrowder9@gmail.com N N N/A 
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